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MERCHANT DISCOUNTS FOR OWNERS

RETAIL STORES/SKI SHOPS/SERVICES:

129 South Active Wear

Arctic Attitude

Avalanche Sports

Avalanche Sports

Modern Mountain Apothecary

Base Mountain Sports/Elite Ski Delivery

Black Tie Ski Rentals

Blue River Sports/Mtn Wave Snowboards

Boutique Bling
Breckenridge Charm Shop
Breckenridge Cheese & Chocolate
Breckenridge Jewelers
Breckenridge Jewelers Outlet
Cabin Fever

Carvers

Christy Sports - Dillon
Christy Sports - Frisco
Christy Sports - Grand Timber
Christy Sports - Keystone
Christy Sports - Peak 9
Climax Jerky Cart
Craniologie

Columbia

Goods

Goods Outlet

Jewels on Main

Joy of Sox

Kingdom Sports
Mountain Man Nut & Fruit Co.
Mountain Tees

Pup’s Glide

Raitman Art Galleries
Refresh Spa

Ridge Street Wine

Robyn Love Pet Sitting
Shirt & Ernie’s

Shirt Off My Back

Shirt Stop

Ski Butlers

Slope Style

Soothe Spa

That’s So Snackshop

The Christmas Store

The Dog House

The Main Street Outlet
The North Face

The Photo Shop

Timeless Collections

Two Wild Sisters
Underground Snowboards
Vertical Runner

Vida Flo

Wandering Daisy

129 South Main Street

211 South Main Street

54.0 South Main Street

315 North Main Street

101 South Main Street

500 South Park Avenue

196 CR 450

600 South Park Avenue

411 South Main Street

411 South Main Street

304 South Main Street

215 South Main Street

505 South Main Street

122 South Main Street

203 North Main Street

817 Highway 6

805 North Summit Boulevard
Grand Timber - 75 Snowflake
219 River Run Road

555 South Park Avenue B-1
100 South Main Street (Seasonal)
101 North Main Street

108 South Main Street

105 South Main Street

100 North Main Street

121 South Main Street

324 South Main Street

11072 Highway 9, Summit Ridge Ctr.
500 South Main Street

120 South Main Street

107 Ski Hill Road

100 North Main Street #108
Grand Timber Lodge

304 South Main Street
breckenridgepetsitting.com
31I South Main Street

124 South Main Street

107 North Main Street
1806 Airport Road Unit B4
110 South Main Street Unit A
Grand Lodge on Peak 7
thatssosnackshop.com

100 North Main Street

229 Continental Court #105
211 South Main Street

322 South Main Street

300 South Main Street

211 South Main Street

100 North Main Street

320 South Main Street

30I North Main Street

100 North Main Street Unit 104

326 South Main Street

P.O. Box 6879 - Breckenridge, Colorado 80424

453-7333
453-1855
453-1461
453-4019
453-2408
453-64.05
547-4416
453—1110
453-7709
453-9612
453-7212
453-4370
453-4370
54.7-8121
453-0132
468-2329
668-5417
453-8242
513-4647
453-2735
389-2085
423-6354
453-9307
453-2880
453-7101
453-2110
453-4534
453-6331
453-9565
453-9531
453—2111
547-8399

547-3624 x. 3024

453-7212
316-2212
453-0855
453-1717
453-6650
423-6333
547-4417
547-8701
445-7739
453-8337
453-5301
453-1300
453-1613
453-6826
453-7500
547-8347
453-7400
423-6116
423-6555

547-8044

10% off
10% off except Oakley’s
20% off
20% off
10% off

20% off ski & snowboard rentals
10% off ski & snowboard rentals
10% off
10% off
10% off retail sales only
10% off
10% off
10% off
10% off rentals
10% off rentals w/3 day advance
10% off rentals w/3 day advance
10% off rentals w/3 day advance
10% off rentals w/3 day advance
10% off rentals w/3 day advance
15% off
15% off non-sale items
10% off non-sale items
10% off
10% off
10% off

$10 off purchase of $75+ (excludes sale items)
20% off retail, $2 off equipment rental

10% off
10% off
$5 off full ski/snowboard tune
10% off except Spiritiles
10% off for Gold Members
10% off retail sales only
10% off
10% off
10% off
15% off
10% off
10% off & 50% off demos

10% off retail for Gold, Premier Members

10% off
10% off
15% off all services
10% off non sale
10% off non sale
$2 off photo finishing
10% off
60% off sterling jewelry
10% off non-sale items
10% off
15% off

10% off

Resortwear

Resortwear Gifts

Ski & Snowboard Shop

Ski & Snowboard Shop
Retail Skin Care, Bath & Body

20% off ski/bike/SUP rentals, 20% off ski delivery Rental & Retail

Ski Rental Delivery

Rental & Retail

Jewelry

Jewelry

Retail

Jewelry

Jewelry

Mountain Lifestyle Gifts
Sporting Goods

Sporting Goods

Sporting Goods

Sporting Goods

Sporting Goods

Sporting Goods

Retail

Retail

Retail

Clothing

Clothing

Jewelry

Retail

Ski Rentals

Gifts and Food Items
Retail

Sporting Goods

Gallery

Spa

Winery

Pet Sitting & Walking, Overnights
Retail

Retail

Retail

Ski Rental Delivery

Ski Hardgoods & Apparel

Spa

Online Retail

Retail

Doggie Daycare & Boarding
Retail

Retail Clothing

Photo Shop

Jeweler

Retail & Jewelry
Snowboard Retail

Run & Hike Shoes, Apparel
IV Hydration/Oxygen for
Altitude Sickness & Wellness
Gift Boutique

- 888-783-8883 - www.BreckenridgeGrandVacations.com



RESTAURANTS/BARS:

Absinthe Lounge 325 South Main Street 453-1991 10% off Bar/Restaurant
Breckenridge Brewery 600 South Main Street 453-1550 10% off food not valid w/any other offers Restaurant & Brew Pub
Breckenridge Tap House 105 North Main Street 453-2177 20% off total bill Restaurant & Brew Pub
Brooklyn’s Tavern & Billiards 500 South Main Street La Cima Mall 453-3001 10% off Bar/Pool Hall

Burke and Riley’s Irish Pub 520 South Main Street La Cima Mall 54.7-2782 10% off Pub/Restaurant
Cecilia’s 520 South Main Street 453-2243 10% off total bill Martini Bar & Nightclub
Columbine Café 109 South Main Street 54.7-4.474. 10% off Breakfast and Lunch
Crepes a la Cart 307 South Main Street 453-4022 10% off Crepe Cart
Downstairs at Eric’s 111 South Main Street 453-14.01 10% off food only American

Ember 106 East Adams 547-9595 10% off Restaurant/Bar

Gold Pan Restaurant 103 North Main Street 453-2992 10% off Bar/Restaurant
Hearthstone Victorian Dining 130 South Ridge Street 453-114.8 10% off food only Fine Dining

Jake’s Dive Bar 100 North Main Street #204. 547-0110 2-for-1 on your first drink Restaurant/Sports Bar
Kenosha Steakhouse 301 South Main Street 453-7313 10% off food only Steakhouse

Lodgepole Bar and Grill Grand Timber - %75 Snowflake 547-3669 10% off for Gold & Premier Members Casual Dining

MiCasa Mexican Restaurant 600 South Park Avenue 453-2071 10% off food only Mexican

Michael’s Italian Restaurant 326 South Main Street 453-5800 10% off ITtalian

Motherloaded Tavern 103 South Main Street 453-2572 10% off American

Northside Pizza 315 North Main Street 54/7-5050 10% off Pizza/Delivery/Bar

Salt Creek Restaurant 110 East Lincoln Avenue 453-494.9 10% in restaurant only - not in bar Casual Dining

Swiss Haven 325 South Main Street 453-6969 10% off Restaurant/Bar
Taddeo’s Ristorante Italiano 655 South Dark Avenue 547-5959 10% off not valid w/any other offers Italian

The Dredge Restaurant 180 West Jefferson 453-4.877 10% off Casual Dining
‘Warming Hut Restaurant 20%7 North Main Street 389-3104 10% off not valid w/any other offers Restaurant/Bar

Windy City Pizza 400 North Park Avenue 453-5570 10% off American
ACTIVITIES: (DISCOUNTS PROVIDED AT ACTIVITIES DESK)

Ready Paint Fire ... ArtCenter/Pottery Store Nova Guides_ ... Snowmobiling & Snowcat Tours/ATV/Jeep/Fishing
Breckenridge Heritage Alliance .. Historic Tours/ Hikes Kodi Rafting . Rafting

Breckenridge Tours ... History Tours Performance Tours..... Rafting

Tim Faust Photography. ... Historic/ Nature Walks Breckenridge Golf Club.................Golf Course

Breck Bike Bus Town Tour/ Pub Crawl Keystone River Course_ ... ... Golf Course

Platte Ranch Horseback Rides Keystone Ranch Course ... ... Golf Course

Nordic Sleigh Rides ... Sleigh Rides Raven Golf Club Golf Course

2 Below Zero_. . Sleigh Rides/Chuck Wagon Dinner Rusty Spurr Ranch.__._........... Horseback Riding/Saddle Paddle

Breck Stables .. Carriage & Sleigh Rides Alpine Adventures ... Fly Fishing/ Fishing Trips

White Mountain Tours ... Snowmobiling Mountain Anglers . .

Alpine Adventures____ Dog Sledding Alpine Sports ... Vail Pass Bike Ride/Equipment Rental

Snow Caps Sled Dogs............................. Dog Sledding Aces & Eights..................Casino Shuttle

Country Boy Mine ...
Top of the Rockies
Leadville Train,

Snowshoeing/Equipment Rentals

Mine Tours

Zipline Tours

Train Rides

Brewery Tour

Stand Up Paddle Co ...

Kayak Lake Dillon

Bike Brewery Tour
SUP Rentals

Kayak & SUP Tours

For questions or to book an activity, please call the Grand Colorado on Peak 8 at 970-547-8781, the Grand
Lodge on Peak 7 at 970-453-3359, Grand Timber Lodge at 970-547-3610, email activities@breckgv.com
or stop by the Activities Desk.

Simply present your GC8, GL7, GTL or Gold Point Owner Card at the participating restaurants, bars and stores and

MERCHANT DISCOUNTS

enjoy the preferred customer discount extended to owners. Not valid with any other specials or discounts.

P.O. Box 6879 - Breckenridge, Colorado 80424 - 888-783-8883 - www.BreckenridgeGrandVacations.com



