

## MERCHANT DISCOUNTS FOR OWNERS

## RETAIL STORES/SKI SHOPS/SERVICES:

KE ITHE STOKES/SKI SHOTS/SERVIC	ALD:			
129 South Active Wear	129 South Main Street	453-7333	10% off	Resortwear
Arctic Attitude	211 South Main Street	453-1855	10% off except Oakley's	Resortwear Gifts
Avalanche Sports	540 South Main Street	453-1461	20% off	Ski & Snowboard Shop
Avalanche Sports	315 North Main Street	453-4019	20% off	Ski & Snowboard Shop
Modern Mountain Apothecary	101 South Main Street	453-2408	10% off	Retail Skin Care, Bath & Body
Base Mountain Sports/Elite Ski Delivery			0% off ski/bike/SUP rentals, 20% off ski deliver	·
Black Tie Ski Rentals	196 CR 450	547-4416	20% off ski & snowboard rentals	Ski Rental Delivery
Blue River Sports/Mtn Wave Snowboard		453-1110	10% off ski & snowboard rentals	Rental & Retail
Boutique Bling	411 South Main Street	453-7709	10% off	Jewelry
Breckenridge Charm Shop	411 South Main Street	453-9612	10% off	Jewelry
Breckenridge Cheese & Chocolate	304 South Main Street	453-7212	10% off retail sales only	Retail
Breckenridge Jewelers	215 South Main Street	453-4370	10% off	Jewelry
Breckenridge Jewelers Outlet	505 South Main Street	453-4370	10% off	Jewelry
Cabin Fever	122 South Main Street	547-8121	10% off	Mountain Lifestyle Gifts
Carvers	203 North Main Street	453-0132	10% off rentals	Sporting Goods
Christy Sports - Dillon	817 Highway 6	468-2329	10% off rentals w/3 day advance	Sporting Goods
Christy Sports - Frisco	805 North Summit Boulevard	668-5417	10% off rentals w/3 day advance	Sporting Goods
Christy Sports - Grand Timber	Grand Timber - 75 Snowflake	453-8242	10% off rentals w/3 day advance	Sporting Goods
, -	219 River Run Road		- •	
Christy Sports - Keystone	555 South Park Avenue B-1	513-4647	10% off rentals w/3 day advance	Sporting Goods
Christy Sports - Peak 9	100 South Main Street (Seasonal)	453-2735	10% off rentals w/3 day advance	Sporting Goods
Climax Jerky Cart	· · · · ·	389-2085	15% off	Retail
Craniologie	101 North Main Street 108 South Main Street	423-6354	15% off non-sale items	Retail
Columbia		453-9307	10% off non-sale items	Retail
Goods	105 South Main Street	453-2880	10% off	Clothing
Goods Outlet	100 North Main Street	453-7101	10% off	Clothing
Jewels on Main	121 South Main Street	453-2110	10% off	Jewelry
Joy of Sox	324 South Main Street	453-4534	\$10 off purchase of \$75+ (excludes sale items)	Retail
Kingdom Sports	IIO72 Highway 9, Summit Ridge Ctr.		20% off retail, \$2 off equipment rental	Ski Rentals
Mountain Man Nut & Fruit Co.	500 South Main Street	453-9565	10% off	Gifts and Food Items
Mountain Tees	120 South Main Street	453-9531	10% off	Retail
Pup's Glide	107 Ski Hill Road	453-2111	\$5 off full ski/snowboard tune	Sporting Goods
Raitman Art Galleries	100 North Main Street #108	547-8399	10% off except Spiritiles	Gallery
Refresh Spa		7-3624 x. 302		Spa
Ridge Street Wine	304 South Main Street	453-7212	10% off retail sales only	Winery
Robyn Love Pet Sitting	breckenridgepetsitting.com	316-2212	10% off	Pet Sitting & Walking, Overnights
Shirt & Ernie's	311 South Main Street	453-0855	10% off	Retail
Shirt Off My Back	124 South Main Street	453-1717	10% off	Retail
Shirt Stop	107 North Main Street	453-6650	15% off	Retail
Ski Butlers	1806 Airport Road Unit B4	423-6333	10% off	Ski Rental Delivery
Slope Style	110 South Main Street Unit A	547-4417	10% off & 50% off demos	Ski Hardgoods & Apparel
Soothe Spa	Grand Lodge on Peak 7	547-8701	10% off retail for Gold, Premier Members	Spa
That's So Snackshop	thatssosnackshop.com	445-7739	10% off	Online Retail
The Christmas Store	100 North Main Street	453-8337	10% off	Retail
The Dog House	229 Continental Court #105	453-5301	15% off all services	Doggie Daycare & Boarding
The Main Street Outlet	211 South Main Street	453-1300	10% off non sale	Retail
The North Face	322 South Main Street	453-1613	10% off non sale	Retail Clothing
The Photo Shop	300 South Main Street	453-6826	\$2 off photo finishing	Photo Shop
Timeless Collections	211 South Main Street	453-7500	10% off	Jeweler
Two Wild Sisters	100 North Main Street	547-8347	60% off sterling jewelry	Retail & Jewelry
Underground Snowboards	320 South Main Street	453-7400	10% off non-sale items	Snowboard Retail
Vertical Runner	301 North Main Street	423-6116	10% off	Run & Hike Shoes, Apparel
Vida Flo	100 North Main Street Unit 104	423-6555	15% off	IV Hydration/Oxygen for
				Altitude Sickness & Wellness
Wandering Daisy	326 South Main Street	547-8044	10% off	Gift Boutique

## RESTAURANTS/BARS:

Absinthe Lounge	325 South Main Street	453-1991	10% off	Bar/Restaurant			
Breckenridge Brewery	600 South Main Street	453-1550	10% off food not valid w/any other offers	Restaurant & Brew Pub			
Breckenridge Tap House	105 North Main Street	453-2177	20% off total bill	Restaurant & Brew Pub			
Brooklyn's Tavern & Billiards	500 South Main Street La Cima Mall	453-3001	10% off	Bar/Pool Hall			
Burke and Riley's Irish Pub	520 South Main Street La Cima Mall	547-2782	10% off	Pub/Restaurant			
Cecilia's	520 South Main Street	453-2243	10% off total bill	Martini Bar & Nightclub			
Columbine Café	109 South Main Street	547-4474	10% off	Breakfast and Lunch			
Crepes a la Cart	307 South Main Street	453-4022	10% off	Crepe Cart			
Downstairs at Eric's	III South Main Street	453-1401	10% off food only	American			
Ember	106 East Adams	547-9595	10% off	Restaurant/Bar			
Gold Pan Restaurant	103 North Main Street	453-2992	10% off	Bar/Restaurant			
Hearthstone Victorian Dining	130 South Ridge Street	453-1148	10% off food only	Fine Dining			
Jake's Dive Bar	100 North Main Street #204	547-0110	2-for-I on your first drink	Restaurant/Sports Bar			
Kenosha Steakhouse	301 South Main Street	453-7313	10% off food only	Steakhouse			
Lodgepole Bar and Grill	Grand Timber - 75 Snowflake	547-3669	10% off for Gold & Premier Members	Casual Dining			
MiCasa Mexican Restaurant	600 South Park Avenue	453-2071	10% off food only	Mexican			
Michael's Italian Restaurant	326 South Main Street	453-5800	10% off	Italian			
Motherloaded Tavern	103 South Main Street	453-2572	10% off	American			
Northside Pizza	315 North Main Street	547-5050	10% off	Pizza/Delivery/Bar			
Salt Creek Restaurant	110 East Lincoln Avenue	453-4949	10% in restaurant only - not in bar	Casual Dining			
Swiss Haven	325 South Main Street	453-6969	10% off	Restaurant/Bar			
Taddeo's Ristorante Italiano	655 South Dark Avenue	547-5959	10% off not valid w/any other offers	Italian			
The Dredge Restaurant	180 West Jefferson	453-4877	10% off	Casual Dining			
Warming Hut Restaurant	207 North Main Street	389-3104	10% off not valid w/any other offers	Restaurant/Bar			
Windy City Pizza	400 North Park Avenue	453-5570	10% off	American			
ACTIVITIES: (DISCOUNTS PROVIDED AT ACTIVITIES DESK)							
Ready Paint FireArt Center/Pottery Store		Nova Guides	Snowmobiling & Snow	cat Tours/ATV/Jeep/Fishing			
Breckenridge Heritage AllianceHistoric Tours/ Hikes		Kodi Rafting	Rafting				
Breckenridge Tours History Tours		Performance T	ToursRafting				
Tim Faust PhotographyHistoric/ Nature Walks		Breckenridge (	Golf ClubGolf Course				
Breck Bike BusTown Tour/ Pub Crawl		Keystone River	r CourseGolf Course				
Platte Ranch Horseback Rides		Keystone Ranc	ch CourseGolf Course				
Nordic Sleigh Rides Sleigh Rides		Raven Golf Clu	ubGolf Course	Golf Course			
2 Below Zero Sleigh Rides/Chuck Wagon Dinner		Rusty Spurr Ra	anchHorseback Riding/Sado	~			
Breck Stables Carriage & Sleigh Rides		Alpine Advent	uresFly Fishing/ Fishing Tr	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			
White Mountain Tours Snowmobiling		Mountain AnglersFly Fishing					
			pine SportsVail Pass Bike Ride/Equipment Rental				
Snow Caps Sled DogsDog Sledding		Aces & Eights	Aces & EightsCasino Shuttle				
Breckenridge Sports			ty Brewery TourBrewery Tour				
Country Boy Mine Mine Tours			Bike Brewery Tour	Bike Brewery Tour			
Top of the Rockies Zipline Tours			lle CoSUP Rentals				
Leadville Train		_	llonKayak & SUP Tours				

For questions or to book an activity, please call the Grand Colorado on Peak 8 at 970-547-8781, the Grand Lodge on Peak 7 at 970-453-3359, Grand Timber Lodge at 970-547-3610, email activities@breckgv.com or stop by the Activities Desk.

## MERCHANT DISCOUNTS

Simply present your GC8, GL7, GTL or Gold Point Owner Card at the participating restaurants, bars and stores and enjoy the preferred customer discount extended to owners. Not valid with any other specials or discounts.